

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1383

Page 5, line 3, overstrike "and indirect"

Page 5, line 9, remove the overstrike over "~~and indirect~~"

Page 5, line 20, after "indirect" insert "environmental effects or"

Page 5, line 20, remove "to"

Page 5, line 21, remove "wildlife or habitat"

Page 5, line 21, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"

Page 5, line 23, after "indirect" insert "environmental effects or"

Page 5, line 23, remove "to wildlife or habitat; or"

Page 5, line 24, remove "c. Consider indirect economic impacts of the proposed facility"

Page 5, line 29, remove ", wildlife, or economic"

Page 6, line 3, remove ", wildlife, or economic"

Page 7, line 10, overstrike "and indirect"

Page 7, line 16, remove the overstrike over "~~and indirect~~"

Page 7, line 27, after "indirect" insert "environmental effects or"

Page 7, line 27, remove "to"

Page 7, line 28, remove "wildlife or habitat"

Page 7, line 28, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"

Page 7, line 30, after "indirect" insert "environmental effects or"

Page 7, line 30, remove "to wildlife or habitat; or"

Page 7, line 31, remove "c. Consider indirect economic impacts of the proposed facility"

Page 8, line 5, remove ", wildlife, or economic"

Page 8, line 9, remove ", wildlife, or economic"

Re-number accordingly